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Position
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Time
(hh:mm:ss)

00:44:24
00:45:50
00:45:51
00:45:52
00:47:18
00:48:43
00:49:06
00:49:11
00:49:13
00:49:13
00:49:45
00:50:36
00:51:01
00:51:03
00:51:33
00:52:00
00:52:17
00:52:25
00:52:45
00:53:10
00:53:13
00:53:20
00:53:29
00:53:50
00:53:57
00:54:12
00:54:54
00:55:21
00:55:40
00:55:44
00:56:21
00:56:52
00:57:32
00:57:37
00:57:43
00:57:44
00:57:57
00:58:01
00:58:12
00:58:17
00:58:35
00:58:50
00:59:05
00:59:07
00:59:17

Runner

Rob James

Ed Hyland
Ethan Hassell
Tom Mitchell
Stephen Hall
Neil Armitage
David Ryder
Peter Coates
Michael Corbishley
Russell Price
Andy Berry
Chris Snell
Martin Lucass
Fiona Hughes
Richard Warburton
Nicola Squires
Malcolm Fowler
Neil Walker
Ryan Keenan
Rob Harper

Dan Marsden
Jorden Burke
Andy Thorpe

lan Fraser

Mark Wharton
Oliver Bowman
Annie Roberts
Melisa Edwards
Andrew Harrison
Stephen Booth
Hugh Dennis
Edmund Ashton
Nick Syrett
Ronnie Turner
Kieran Horrigan
Chris Haddock
Rob Rawlinson
Michael Toman
Paul Greenwood
Christopher Francis Toweri
Shaun Jackson
Michael Sanderson
Alex Pigott
Ricky Parrish
Robert Bolton

Class

msen
msen
msen
msen
m40
m45
m40
m40
msen
msen
m40
msen
msen
wsen
msen
wsen
mS5
msen
msen
m40
msen
msen
m45
m50
m50
mu2l
wsen
wsen
msen
m55
msen
m55
m40
m55
mS5
msen
m40
m50
m40
m45
m45
msen
msen
msen

m50

Club

Royton Road Runners
Stainland Lions
Wharfedale Harriers
Marsden Racers
Ribble Valley Harriers
Pudsey & Bramley AC
U/A

Clayton Le Moors
Rossendale Harriers
Chorlton Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton Le Moors
Chorlton Runners
Cambridge & Coleridge
U/A

Ribble Valley Harriers
Cheshire Hill Racers
Altrincham

U/A

Manchester Tri

CVFR

Run Club Manchester
Calder Valley

East Cheshire Harriers
CVFR

U/A

Todmorden Harriers
Middleton

Preston Harriers

U/A

Chorlton Runners
Burnden Road Runners
Chorlton Runners
Rossendale Harriers
U/A

Rossendale Harriers
CVFR

Accrington R.R

U/A

U/A

Altrincham

Holmfirth Harriers
Chorlton Runners
Todmorden Harriers

Oldham & Royton Harriers



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

00:59:23
00:59:43
00:59:47
01:00:00
01:00:11
01:00:39
01:00:41
01:01:02
01:01:04
01:01:07
01:01:20
01:01:33
01:01:40
01:02:00
01:02:11
01:02:27
01:02:40
01:02:57
01:03:00
01:03:03
01:03:09
01:03:13
01:03:17
01:03:19
01:03:22
01:03:24
01:03:50
01:03:57
01:04:06
01:04:10
01:04:15
01:04:53
01:05:01
01:06:49
01:06:52
01:07:36
01:07:38
01:07:47
01:07:51
01:07:53
01:07:55
01:07:58
01:07:58
01:08:09
01:08:10
01:08:11

Danny Hirst
Christopher Hoare
Joseph Sharples
William Lowe
Janine McGregor
Doug Fleming
Andy Forbes
Daniel Stansfield
Mark Shuttleworth
Alan Wilcox
Anthony Leigh
Andy Davies
Richard Chapman
Colin Hines
Angus Robinson
Craig Partridge
Saul Gallagher
Mick Chambers
Catherine Holden
Glyn Mitchell

Neil Hirst

Kieran Cummings
James Cooke
Chris Taylor
Simon Anderson
Ann-Marie Jones
Rachel Johnston
Drew Savage

Jim Jones

Amy Smith

David Barnes
Colin Valentine
David Dyer

David Ashton
Lucy Partridge
Paul Wolstenholme
Francis Wooff
Jeff Miller
Graham Barnes
David Miller
Carole Fryer
John White
Samantha Hartley
Gillian Wisbey

lan Taylor

Paul Smithan

msen
m40
msen
m60
wsen
m55
m45
msen
m50
m50
m40
m60
msen
msen
m50
m50
m50
me65
w40
m50
m45
m40
msen
m50
mS5
w65
w50
m40
m50
wsen
m60
m55
m45
m55
w40
m40
mS5
m45
m60
m60
w50
m50
wsen
w45
mS55
m55

Andems Runners

U/A

Preston Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
U/A

Horwich RMI Harriers
Todmorden Harriers
U/A

Lostock AC

N. Bristol Running Group
Rochdale Tri Club
CVFR

U/A

Chorlton Runners

GM Fire & Rescue
Altrincham

East Cheshire Harriers
Saltaire Striders
Calder Valley

U/A

Rochdale Harriers
Chorlton Runners
CVFR

Lostock AC
Todmorden Harriers
Macclesfield Harriers AC
CVFR

Chorlton Runners
Helsby

Holmfirth Harriers
Horwich RMI Harriers
Keswick AC
Manchester Harriers EAC
U/A

Pensby Runners
LABC

Chorlton Runners
Meltham AC

U/A

Chorley Athletic & Tri Club
Calder Valley

U/A

Chorlton Runners
Calder Valley

Lostock AC

Chorlton Runners



92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

01:08:29
01:08:35
01:09:04
01:09:05
01:09:20
01:09:26
01:09:31
01:09:36
01:09:37
01:09:39
01:09:45
01:10:30
01:10:35
01:10:38
01:10:50
01:11:17
01:11:24
01:11:25
01:11:28
01:11:33
01:12:02
01:12:16
01:12:19
01:12:26
01:12:44
01:13:01
01:13:07
01:13:08
01:13:18
01:13:24
01:14:04
01:14:20
01:15:40
01:16:04
01:17:56
01:18:13
01:18:13
01:18:22
01:18:30
01:19:50
01:20:05
01:20:10
01:21:35
01:21:56
01:21:59
01:21:59

Mark Howells
Fiona Leslie

Kath Hoyen
Andrew Essex
Jude Bek

Peter O'Gorman
Alan Archer
Hazel Berrett
Peter Adams
Jordan Hughes
Janice Needham
Andrew Graham
Andrew Pigg
Rick Moore

Jeff Hignett
Susie Hirst

Terry Crowther
Peter Leighton
Emma MacQueen
Richard Gardner
Josie Greenhalgh
Arthur John Warren
Kevin McGiluray
Jamie Dowdall
Jenny Grindrod
Brian Barnes
Lisa Miles
Rebecca Canaway
Zara Hirst

Anna Blomfield
Pete Briggs
Annouska Brooks
Richard Horner
Maria Kaczmarek
Craig Wellens
Paul Adams

lan Sharpe

Jane Leonard
John Nunn

Janet Haworth
Mark Wolfenden
Colette Cooke
Lorna Holt

Julie Balchin
Eileen Barlow

Paul Newton

m55
w50
w55
m60
wsen
m55
m60
w55
m45
msen
w65
m45
m55
m55
me65
w45
m40
m50
w50
m40
w45
me65
m65
m40
w50
m55
w45
wsen
wu2l
w55
msen
w40
mS5
w40
m45
m55
m45
w60
m60
w55
m50
wsen
w40
w50
w65
m50

U/A

Chorlton Runners
FRA

Saddleworth Runners
Chorlton Runners
Rossendale Harriers
Clayton Le Moors
Halifax Harriers
Chorlton Runners
Run Club Manchester
Rochdale Harriers
Clayton Le Moors
Stadium Runners
Clayton Le Moors
Rossendale Harriers
Rochdale Harriers
Chorlton Runners
U/A

East Cheshire Harriers
U/A

Lostock AC

FRA

Rossendale Harriers
Darwen Dashers
Rochdale Tri Club
Chorlton Runners
Littleborough Runners
U/A

Rochdale Harriers
Rochdale Harriers
U/A

U/A

Mercia

Chorlton Runners
Rochdale Harriers
Chorlton Runners
Chorlton Runners
Todmorden Harriers
Calder Valley
Rossendale Harriers
Radcliffe AC
Rochdale Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Rossendale Tri Club
U/A

U/A



138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

01:22:32
01:25:10
01:25:35
01:26:11
01:26:45
01:29:12
01:33:12
01:33:40
01:33:40
01:36:01
01:52:33
01:53:48

Joanne Walsh
Stephen Bostock
Fiona Macsweeney
Richard Treitl

Tasmin Cooke
Stephanie Vanderhaegen
Kate Mclnnes

John Charles Jackson
Dawn Porter

Phil Martin

Antonio Cardinale

Reg Czudek

w50
m55
wsen
me65
wsen
wsen
wsen
m55
w45
m75
me65
me65

Rochdale Harriers
Littleborough Runners
U/A

Barlick Fell Runners
CVFR

Calder Valley
Chorlton Runners
Littleborough Runners
Littleborough Runners
Bowland

Otley AC

Todmorden Harriers





















*END* *END* *END* *END* *END*
Print
Rows 150



